
Deals valid until 31st October 2023

 OCTOBER DEALS

• 3.0 Litre oil capacity
• 700g food capacity
• Adjustable thermostat
• Power/heat indicator lights
• Overheat protection
• Can be completely dismantled for easy cleaning
• Lid with viewing window and filter

3 Litre Fryer
Stainless Steel IGTB1030SS

ONLY £21.79

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £34.99

STANDARD RATE: £24.89

SAVE
12%

• Keep warm function
• Energy saving thermostat
• Boil dry cut off overheat 

protection
• On / Off power indicator
• Clear water gauge
• Automatically turns off  

when water boils
• Locking lid and cool touch 

handles
• Non drip tap
• Concealed heating 

element
• Stainless steel single wall 

construction

Catering Urn Stainless Steel

IG4008 - 8 Litre

ONLY £39.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £64.99

STANDARD RATE: £42.99

ONLY £46.59

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £74.99

STANDARD RATE: £48.99

IG4015 - 15 Litre

ONLY £49.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £79.99

STANDARD RATE: £53.99

IG4018 - 18 Litre

ONLY £62.49

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £99.99

STANDARD RATE: £67.99

IG4030 - 30 Litre

• 61L fridge / 26L freezer
• 47cm wide
• Safety glass shelf
• Clear salad drawer
• Reversible door

47cm Under Counter Fridge Freezer
Black IG347FFB

ONLY £97.49

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £149.99

STANDARD RATE: £111.99

SAVE
13%

• Dehumidifying capacity: 30L /24hrs
• 3 Litre removable water tank
• 2 Dehumidifying modes
• 2 Fan speeds
• 24 Hour programmable timer
• LED Display panel
• Auto shut off when tank full
• Auto restart function
• Frost protection
• Operating temperature: 5-32°C
• Suitable for use in areas up to 73m²

30 Litre Per Day Dehumidifier
White IG9830

ONLY £149.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £239.99

STANDARD RATE: £161.99
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Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

• Controlled via the Igenix or Tuya Smart Life app
• LED display
• 24 Hour timer
• Overheat protection
• Waterproof rating IP24
• Freestanding or wall-mounted

Smart Panel Heaters

ONLY £52.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £79.99

STANDARD RATE: £72.99

1.5kW White IG9515WIFI

ONLY £59.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £89.99

STANDARD RATE: £86.99

2kW White IG9520WIFI

SAVE
27%

SAVE
31%

• Wi-Fi enabled - control via Igenix or Tuya Smart Life app on all 
smart devices

• Compatible with Amazon Alexa & Google Assistant
• Touch control panel & remote control
• Day & weekly timer

Smart Glass Panel Heaters

ONLY £77.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £124.99

STANDARD RATE: £93.99

2kW White IG9521WIFI 2kW Black IG9521BLWIFI

• 1200W power
• Water rating: IP55
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Heat resistant handle                                                               
• Heat resistant safety mesh
• Low glare halogen tube
• 360° Heat distribution
• Stable base with fixing brackets

1.2kW Portable Patio 
Tower Heater

ONLY £57.75

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £89.99

STANDARD RATE: £83.41

SAVE
31%

Black IG9650

• 2100W power
• Water rating: IP44
• Automatic tip-over 

protection
• Adjustable height:  

1.93 - 2.25m
• 3 Heat settings
• 3.8m power cable
• Halogen tube  

heating element
• 360° Heat distribution
• Remote control
• Waterproof cover
• 90 minute timer

2.1kW Portable Umbrella 
Patio Heater
Stainless Steel IG9651

ONLY £118.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £179.99

STANDARD RATE: £147.58

SAVE
19%

SAVE
17%


